
NOVEMBER 2, 2004 GENERAL ELECTION

OFFICIAL RESULTS WAYNE COUNTY ELECTION BUREAU

KERRY-D BUSH-R BADNARIK-L COBB-G PEROUTKA-C HOEFFEL-D SPECTER-R SUMMERS-L CLYMER-C EISENHOWER-D CORBETT-R ROGERS-G WAGNER-D PETERS-R ETZEL-L PRICE-G RITCHEY-C CASEY-D PEPPER-R PERRY-L TEESE-G LAMPENFELD-C SHERWOOD-R HANNEVIG-C MAJOR-111TH-R SWEENEY-111TH-G STABACK-115TH-D BIRMELIN-139TH-R YES NO
BERLIN 1 694 530 176 346 5 1 2 124 369 10 9 137 348 7 BERLIN 1 154 317 5 4 3 214 277 6 0 3 377 12 BERLIN 1 - - - 388
BERLIN 2 699 569 171 392 0 0 0 135 386 5 8 143 371 7 BERLIN 2 141 356 7 6 3 237 287 8 3 1 417 13 BERLIN 2 - - - 422
BETHANY 191 149 59 90 0 0 0 40 94 0 7 38 95 1 BETHANY 41 86 0 0 0 68 70 0 1 2 107 2 BETHANY - - - 103
BUCKINGHAM 437 315 122 191 2 0 0 86 209 5 2 105 185 5 BUCKINGHAM 107 181 2 5 1 140 155 1 3 2 219 6 BUCKINGHAM 218 17 - -
CANAAN 567 440 136 301 1 0 0 90 297 9 17 107 267 6 CANAAN 110 258 3 4 3 187 202 4 2 1 301 9 CANAAN - - 187 -
CHERRY RIDGE 1093 879 297 562 11 1 1 208 592 24 6 236 539 14 CHERRY RIDGE 221 515 12 11 7 385 408 10 7 2 630 20 CHERRY RIDGE - - - 620
CLINTON 1 710 555 195 348 7 0 0 134 380 6 12 157 352 3 CLINTON 1 166 326 7 4 2 267 240 10 2 3 389 23 CLINTON 1 - - - 399
CLINTON 2 481 350 175 170 3 0 0 135 197 1 5 148 171 4 CLINTON 2 157 160 6 1 2 220 113 2 1 0 206 14 CLINTON 2 194 20 - -
DAMASCUS 1 941 720 253 460 7 1 0 200 452 18 10 213 444 13 DAMASCUS 1 208 429 9 14 1 276 365 10 13 3 497 19 DAMASCUS 1 - - - 506
DAMASCUS 2 1337 1013 362 634 5 5 2 304 626 15 23 323 603 21 DAMASCUS 2 317 574 7 24 7 423 495 7 22 10 679 36 DAMASCUS 2 - - - 688
DREHER 808 586 213 361 4 0 1 168 378 15 7 180 360 14 DREHER 182 345 6 14 1 245 298 6 9 1 385 18 DREHER - - 215 -
DYBERRY 849 673 257 414 1 0 0 185 430 9 15 190 405 13 DYBERRY 204 372 5 14 0 294 311 2 10 1 453 28 DYBERRY - - - 457
HAWLEY 781 557 234 317 2 1 1 193 331 10 4 199 305 8 HAWLEY 202 304 6 6 2 270 246 6 7 3 340 20 HAWLEY - - - 349
HONESDALE 1 386 242 108 130 3 0 0 92 125 4 3 94 123 2 HONESDALE 1 95 114 3 3 2 124 91 2 3 2 133 11 HONESDALE 1 - - - 140
HONESDALE 2 595 449 214 227 1 0 0 167 249 6 11 169 235 7 HONESDALE 2 171 226 2 7 5 264 148 5 5 3 275 18 HONESDALE 2 - - - 264
HONESDALE 3 417 310 112 193 2 0 0 95 186 4 7 90 188 4 HONESDALE 3 93 182 2 2 2 140 142 2 2 0 210 5 HONESDALE 3 - - - 209
HONESDALE 4 915 670 267 393 0 1 1 216 389 9 7 240 362 5 HONESDALE 4 231 352 4 1 3 372 248 3 0 3 444 18 HONESDALE 4 - - - 437
HONESDALE 5 498 381 154 221 1 3 2 115 237 3 8 121 211 12 HONESDALE 5 114 199 3 14 5 182 164 0 7 6 253 13 HONESDALE 5 - - - 241
LAKE 3184 2035 698 1313 11 1 3 533 1351 26 62 583 1335 12 LAKE 610 1277 16 10 9 932 989 18 7 11 1384 53 LAKE - - 812 - 970 661
LEBANON 446 361 102 256 1 0 0 74 258 5 6 83 242 1 LEBANON 95 214 4 2 2 147 178 3 0 0 258 13 LEBANON 247 17 - -
LEHIGH 1208 791 344 434 7 0 2 260 482 11 8 303 420 3 LEHIGH 296 410 11 5 3 403 334 6 3 0 452 25 LEHIGH - - 366 -
MANCHESTER 489 358 131 221 1 1 3 90 216 7 14 93 212 13 MANCHESTER 93 203 5 10 3 116 188 12 6 2 243 13 MANCHESTER 238 19 - -
MT PLEASANT 857 667 272 380 5 0 5 193 399 5 34 239 365 8 MT PLEASANT 242 336 9 4 5 340 277 6 4 5 429 27 MT PLEASANT 416 35 - -
OREGON 441 348 115 231 1 0 1 88 234 4 8 92 219 5 OREGON 86 213 2 2 3 146 163 2 3 6 244 12 OREGON 222 19 - -
PALMYRA 760 591 225 359 8 0 0 181 364 12 8 189 349 6 PALMYRA 196 332 8 7 2 260 277 11 4 1 380 16 PALMYRA - - - 394
PAUPACK 2432 1770 642 1110 6 2 4 513 1159 22 18 572 1086 21 PAUPACK 588 1048 14 13 9 762 905 15 11 9 1165 64 PAUPACK - - - 1151
PRESTON 701 527 203 320 2 1 0 161 330 6 6 174 309 13 PRESTON 172 299 3 6 4 231 262 1 6 0 349 25 PRESTON 358 30 - -
PROMPTON 140 116 33 82 1 0 0 26 79 2 1 31 69 0 PROMPTON 32 65 0 0 0 51 56 0 0 0 85 3 PROMPTON - - - 86
SALEM 2547 1795 561 1213 9 0 2 404 1228 21 54 461 1179 23 SALEM 478 1152 19 10 6 731 938 17 7 7 1263 45 SALEM - - 686 - 677 826
SCOTT 265 191 63 121 4 0 1 53 106 6 12 59 111 1 SCOTT 54 110 5 1 0 74 98 3 1 1 126 8 SCOTT 128 7 - -
SOUTH CANAAN 1026 786 300 479 5 0 0 220 484 4 33 250 488 5 SOUTH CANAAN 259 456 5 5 2 383 347 11 5 4 515 18 SOUTH CANAAN - - - 521
STARRUCCA 130 104 44 57 1 0 0 28 62 2 8 32 60 3 STARRUCCA 34 51 2 3 1 43 44 6 2 0 64 8 STARRUCCA 69 6 - -
STERLING 810 588 214 368 5 0 0 154 387 6 16 153 388 7 STERLING 165 367 7 8 2 253 280 12 5 4 386 18 STERLING - - 220 -
TEXAS 1 500 413 141 263 2 1 2 112 269 5 3 106 269 6 TEXAS 1 112 251 4 9 1 173 203 2 8 0 301 10 TEXAS 1 - - - 286
TEXAS 2 558 431 151 274 2 3 1 102 291 8 2 112 271 4 TEXAS 2 123 244 3 5 2 193 201 2 2 0 308 11 TEXAS 2 - - - 315
TEXAS 3 358 241 99 139 3 0 0 71 142 5 3 82 122 2 TEXAS 3 84 121 3 2 0 118 94 3 2 0 151 7 TEXAS 3 - - - 155
WAYMART 813 571 217 343 7 1 1 152 361 12 10 168 349 7 WAYMART 164 334 6 8 3 271 261 4 3 2 361 15 WAYMART - - 287 -

TOTAL 30064 22072 8060 13713 136 23 35 6102 14129 322 467 6672 13407 286 TOTAL 6797 12779 215 244 106 9935 10355 218 176 98 14779 676 TOTAL 2090 170 2773 8131
% OF VOTE 0.73 0.37 0.62 0.006 0.001 0.002 0.28 0.64 0.01 0.02 0.30 0.61 0.01 % OF VOTE 0.31 0.58 0.01 0.011 0.005 0.45 0.47 0.01 0.008 0.004 0.67 0.03 % OF VOTE 0.09 0.008 0.13 0.37
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